501 Campus Drive

Hancock

MI149930-1573

Hancock Public Schools

Team Schedule
08/01/2017 - 10/30/2017

Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity
H/A Opponent/Title

Date
08/29/2017

08/31/2017
09/12/2017
09/16/2017
09/19/2017
09/21/2017
09/26/2017
09/28/2017
10/02/2017
10/05/2017
10/10/2017
10/17/2017
10/19/2017
10/24/2017

Time

5:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
3:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
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Chassell High School

Lake Linden-Hubbell High School
Calumet High School

Houghton High School

West Iron County High School
Chassell High School

L'Anse High School

Houghton High School

Dollar Bay High School

L'Anse High School

West Iron County High School
Lake Linden-Hubbell High School
Houghton High School

Calumet High School

Sheri Aldrich
Secretary
906.483.2540

Site

Hancock High School Gym

Lake Linden-Hubbell High School High School Gym
Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
Hancock High School Gym

Chassell High School Gym

L'Anse High School Gym

Houghton High School Gym

Hancock High School Gym

Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
West Iron County High School Charles Greenlund Gymnasium
Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
Houghton High School Gym

Calumet High School CLK Main Gym



