501 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930-1573

Hancock Public Schools Team Schedule 08/01/2017 - 10/30/2017

Sheri Aldrich Secretary 906.483.2540

Volleyball Girls Junior Varsity				
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site
08/29/2017	5:45 PM	н	Chassell High School	Hancock High School Gym
08/31/2017	4:00 PM	Α	Lake Linden-Hubbell High School	Lake Linden-Hubbell High School High School Gym
09/12/2017	5:30 PM	н	Calumet High School	Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
09/16/2017	9:00 AM	н	Houghton High School	Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
09/19/2017	3:30 PM	н	West Iron County High School	Hancock High School Gym
09/21/2017	5:45 PM	Α	Chassell High School	Chassell High School Gym
09/26/2017	5:30 PM	Α	L'Anse High School	L'Anse High School Gym
09/28/2017	5:30 PM	Α	Houghton High School	Houghton High School Gym
10/02/2017	5:30 PM	н	Dollar Bay High School	Hancock High School Gym
10/05/2017	5:30 PM	н	L'Anse High School	Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
10/10/2017	4:45 PM	Α	West Iron County High School	West Iron County High School Charles Greenlund Gymnasium
10/17/2017	5:30 PM	н	Lake Linden-Hubbell High School	Hancock High School Hancock Public Schools
10/19/2017	5:30 PM	н	Houghton High School	Houghton High School Gym
10/24/2017	5:30 PM	Α	Calumet High School	Calumet High School CLK Main Gym